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Women / 4 / SRA2
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Jones102
Above The Bar

9.250 9.675 9.3009.550 37.775
4 2T 2 5 1 

1 

Miranda Garcia546
Mary Jane's

9.225 9.675 9.1509.625 37.675
5 2T 1 9T 2 

2 

Katelyn Johnson103
Above The Bar

9.350 9.675 9.5758.875 37.475
2 2T 16 1 3T

3T

Kyla Martinez105
Above The Bar

9.450 9.525 9.3509.150 37.475
1 5 8T 4 3T

3T

Ashley Thurman144
AIM Texans

8.850 9.775 9.2259.525 37.375
11T 1 3 7 5 

5 

Sanai Robinson783
United Gymnastics

9.100 9.500 9.4509.150 37.200
7 6 8T 2T 6 

6 

Alexa Marquez791
WGA Texans

8.900 9.375 9.2759.350 36.900
10 8 7 6 7 

7 

Chloe Lacount351
East Texas Twisters

9.150 9.400 9.4508.825 36.825
6 7 17 2T 8 

8 

Eleanor Crouch631
Powersports

9.025 9.350 8.6509.375 36.400
8 9 6 16 9 

9 

Emi Goto241
Artemov

8.850 9.100 9.1508.950 36.050
11T 10T 14 9T 10 

10 

Stephanie Fish705
Stars

9.325 8.600 8.2259.425 35.575
3 13 5 18 11 

11 

Galilea Alvarez411
HGC

8.600 8.500 9.1509.125 35.375
16* 14 11 9T 12T

12T

Marley Lumpkin293
Champion Academy

8.600 9.100 8.7758.900 35.375
16* 10T 15 15 12T

12T

Jessica Self699
Stars

8.950 8.100 9.2009.100 35.350
9 15T 12T 8 14 

14 

Falynn Sparks184
Acrosports

8.800 8.800 8.6259.100 35.325
13 12 12T 17 15 

15 

Tarynn Ackley505
Katy Kips

8.675 7.850 9.0259.150 34.700
14 18 8T 13 16 

16 

Lianah Robles587
Palm Valley

8.650 8.100 8.9008.700 34.350
15 15T 18 14 17 

17 

Kyleigh Elliot458
Iron Cross

8.350 6.550 9.0509.450 33.400
18 19 4 12 18 

18 

Katie Morgan632
Powersports

7.900 8.100 7.5508.500 32.050
19 15T 19 19 19 

19 
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